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PROPOSED TYPICAL SECTIONS

SIDE ROAD

PROPOSED TYPICAL

ARCHER ELEVATOR ROAD

STA. 10+30.00 TO STA. 11+40.02

PROPOSED TYPICAL

HAMLIN PARKWAY

24’

2’ 10’ PLANTING ISLAND 19’ & VARIES

12’ & VARIES 16’28’

2.0% 2.0%

6’

PROFILE GRADE LINE

2 12 2 12

28’ TO 16’ VAR.*

STA 12+48.16 TO STA 13+56.16*

STA. 10+30.00 TO STA. 12+48.16

~ CONSTRUCTION ARCHER ELEVATOR ROAD

23 23

6’ TO 0’ VAR.*

6.0% 6.0%

PROPOSED TYPICAL

BUNKER HILL ROAD

2.0%

PROFILE GRADE LINE

17
17

~ CONSTRUCTION BUNKER HILL ROAD

4’

6.0%6.0%

4’ 18’

1:41:4

PROFILE GRADE LINE PROFILE GRADE LINE

22’ TO 28’ VAR. *

6’

10’ TO 6’ VAR. *

22’ TO 24’ VAR. *

24’

~ SURVEY & CONSTRUCTION HAMLIN PARKWAY

STA. 6+98.50 TO STA. 9+64.00

STA. 5+19.26 TO STA. 6+98.50*

715

TYP.

2’

715
7 15

TYP

1’

TYP

1’

1.0% TO 2.4% & VAR, 1.0% TO 2.4% & VAR,

19

1

2
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16

17
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

2
2

2

292323 29

1.5% 1.5%

4’

VAR. *

0’ TO 4’

SEE NOTE

SEE NOTE

  CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B6.18 : 10+52.83 TO 10+75.00

**CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE M6.18 : 10+40.64 TO 10+52.83

  CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL : 10+40.64 TO 10+75.00

** **

30

MEDIAN SHALL BE EQUAL.

EDGE OF PAVEMENT ELEVATIONS ALONG 

NOTE:

PROPOSED ROCKFILL (SPECIAL)
 
PROPOSED GUTTER/CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL
 
PROPOSED CONCRETE MEDIAN REMOVAL
 
PROPOSED SHOULDER REMOVAL
 
PROPOSED PAVEMENT REMOVAL
 
PROPOSED COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE M-6.12

PROPOSED COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.24
 
PROPOSED COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.18
 
PROPOSED COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.12
 
PROPOSED COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE M-6.06

PROPOSED PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4"
 
PROPOSED CONCRETE MEDIAN, TYPE SM-6.06

PROPOSED CONCRETE MEDIAN SURFACE, 4"

PROPOSED AGGREGATE SHOULDER, TYPE B, 6"

PROPOSED HOT-MIX ASPHALT SHOULDERS, 8"

PROPOSED SUB-BASE GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE A, 8"

PROPOSED HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 3�" & VARIABLE

PROPOSED HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL,  2�" TO 4�" & VARIABLE

PROPOSED HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL,  2" & VARIABLE

PROPOSED HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL,  2"

PROPOSED HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL,  1�" & VARIABLE

PROPOSED HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, �" OR 2" & VARIABLE. SEE MILLING SCHEDULE

PROPOSED HOT-MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE 8�"

PROPOSED HOT-MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, 7"

PROPOSED POLYMERIZED LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE METHOD),  1�"

PROPOSED POLYMERIZED LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE METHOD),  1�" & VARIABLE

PROPOSED POLYMERIZED LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE METHOD),  1�"
 
PROPOSED POLYMERIZED LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE METHOD),  1" & VARIABLE
 
PROPOSED POLYMERIZED HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N70 2"
 
PROPOSED STRIP REFLECTIVE CRACK CONTROL TREATMENT 

PROPOSED TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 4"31

31 31

31 31

4’

LANE

BIKE

12’ 12’ 4’

LANE

BIKE

2.0% 2.0%


